
Leamington - Warwick GatesService Description

Service Number 076

17-12-2016CommencingMonday-FridayDays of Operation

Stagecoach Midlands

76 76 76 76 76 76 76 Service No.

#SCH

 0930  1030  1130  1230  1330  1430  1530Leam Upper Parade Stand J

 0934  1034  1134  1234  1334  1434  1534Leamington Parish Church

 0936  1036  1136  1236  1336  1436  1536Leamington Rail Stn

 0940  1040  1140  1240  1340  1440  1540Leamington Shires Retail Pk

 0945  1045  1145  1245  1345  1445  1545Tachbrook Rd Spa Park

 0949  1049  1149  1249  1349  1449  1549Othello Avenue Tachbrook Road

 0957  1057  1157  1257  1357  1457  1557Heathcote Ind Est

Codes:

#SCH School Holidays
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Leamington - Warwick GatesService Description

Service Number 076

17-12-2016CommencingMonday-FridayDays of Operation

Stagecoach Midlands

76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 Service No.

#SCH

 0858  0958  1058  1158  1258  1358  1458  1558Heathcote Ind Est

 0903  1003  1103  1203  1303  1403  1503  1603Othello Avenue Tachbrook Road

 0907  1007  1107  1207  1307  1407  1507  1607Tachbrook Rd Spa Park

 0913  1013  1113  1213  1313  1413  1513  1613Leamington Shires Retail Pk

 0916  1016  1116  1216  1316  1416  1516  1616Outside Leamington Rail Stn

 0919  1019  1119  1219  1319  1419  1519  1619LN Opposite Parish Church 

 0923  1023  1123  1223  1323  1423   -  1623Leamington Upper Parade Stand E

Codes:

#SCH School Holidays
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Leamington - Warwick GatesService Description

Service Number 076

17-12-2016CommencingSaturdayDays of Operation

Stagecoach Midlands

76 76 76 76 76 76 76 Service No.

 0930  1030  1130  1230  1330  1430  1608Leam Upper Parade Stand J

 0934  1034  1134  1234  1334  1434  1611Leamington Parish Church

 0936  1036  1136  1236  1336  1436  1613Leamington Rail Stn

 0940  1040  1140  1240  1340  1440  1617Leamington Shires Retail Pk

 0947  1047  1147  1247  1347  1447  1624Tachbrook Rd Spa Park

 0949  1049  1149  1249  1349  1449  1626Othello Avenue Tachbrook Road

 0957  1057  1157  1257  1357  1457  1634Heathcote Ind Est
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Leamington - Warwick GatesService Description

Service Number 076

17-12-2016CommencingSaturdayDays of Operation

Stagecoach Midlands

76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 Service No.

 0858  0958  1058  1158  1258  1358  1458  1635Heathcote Ind Est

 0903  1003  1103  1203  1303  1403  1503  1640Othello Avenue Tachbrook Road

 0907  1007  1107  1207  1307  1407  1507  1644Tachbrook Rd Spa Park

 0913  1013  1113  1213  1313  1413  1513  1650Leamington Shires Retail Pk

 0916  1016  1116  1216  1316  1416  1516  1653Outside Leamington Rail Stn

 0919  1019  1119  1219  1319  1419  1519  1656LN Opposite Parish Church 

 0923  1023  1123  1223  1323  1423   -   -Leamington Upper Parade Stand E
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